附件1

《2024中国诗词大会》选手报名汇总表
	单位名称：                 联系人姓名：                            联系方式：

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	年龄
	年级
	身份
	所在单位
	联系方式

	1
	张  三
	男
	12
	初中一年级
	学生
	首都师范大学附属中学
	132xxxxxxxx

	2
	李  四
	女
	39
	
	教师
	首都师范大学
	135xxxxxxxx

	3
	王  五
	女
	19
	本科大一
	学生
	首都师范大学
	136xxxxxxxx

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


